

ESTIMATE SUMMARY

CONTID: C26214A

ESTIMATE NO: 0001 PROG

SPEC YR: 2005

PCN: 26214A-BID

COFRS REPORTING CATEGORY: 1

FACS REF NO:

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION: C470/I70 WB EMERGENCY BRIDGE REPAIR
 TIME CHARGED: 30.0 DAYS
 PERCENT TIME: 37.50
 TIME ALLOW: 80 CALENDAR DAYS
 ORIG TIME ALLOW: 80 CALENDAR DAYS

PROJECT NO: ER4701-142
 C470/I70 WB EMERGENCY BRIDGE REPAIR

NAME OF ROAD:

PROJECT COUNTIES: JEFFERSON

CONTRACTOR:

LAWRENCE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 9002 N. MOORE RD.
 LITTLETON CO 80125 (303)791-5642

PAY PERIOD ENDING 02/21/2024
 DATE LET 12/28/2023
 DATE AWARDED 01/10/2024
 DATE CONTRACT EXECUTED 01/16/2024
 DATE NOTICE TO PROCEED 12/28/2023

DATE TIME STARTED 12/28/2023
 DATE WORK BEGAN 01/22/2024
 DATE TIME STOPPED
 DATE ACCEPTED

	CURRENT TOTAL	THIS ESTIMATE
CURRENT PROJECT AMT: \$ 874,280.00 PARTICIPATING	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
AWARD PROJECT AMT: \$ 937,989.00 NON-PARTICIPATING	157,405.00	157,405.00
PERCENT COMPLETE: 18.00% TOTAL EARNINGS	157,405.00	157,405.00
FUNDS AVAILABLE: \$ 716,875.00 STOCKPILED MATERIALS	0.00	0.00
	GROSS EARNINGS	157,405.00
TOTAL CLAIMS: \$ 0.00 RETAINAGE	-3,567.15	-3,567.15
	SECURITIES ENCUMBERED	0.00
	NET EARNINGS	153,837.85
	LIQUIDATED DAMAGES	0.00
	AUTOPAY ADJUSTMENT	0.00
	AMOUNT DUE	153,837.85
	OTHER ADJUSTMENTS	0.00
	PAYMENT DUE	\$ 153,837.85

APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY _____

PROJECT COMMENT:

ESTIMATE COMMENT:

CONTID: C26214A
 PCN: 26214A-BID
 PROJECT: ER4701-142

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0001

Page 2
 ESTIMATE RUN 02/21/2024
 14:58:09

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0005	403-00720	Hot Mix Asphalt (Patching) (Asphalt)	5.000	0.000		
			TON	0.000	0.00	
			3,300.00000	0.000		0.00
0010	626-00000	Mobilization	1.000	0.000		
			L S	0.500	38,500.00	
			77,000.00000	0.500		38,500.00
0015	630-00003	Uniformed Traffic Control	200.000	0.000		
			HOURL	50.500	9,090.00	
			180.00000	50.500		9,090.00
0020	630-00006	Uniformed Traffic Control (Vehicle)	200.000	0.000		
			HOURL	42.500	1,785.00	
			42.00000	42.500		1,785.00
0025	630-00007	Traffic Control Inspection	20.000	0.000		
			DAY	11.000	4,290.00	
			390.00000	11.000		4,290.00
0030	630-00012	Traffic Control Management	60.000	0.000		
			DAY	18.000	38,700.00	
			2,150.00000	18.000		38,700.00
0035	630-80001	Flashing Beacon (Portable)	13.000	0.000		
			EACH	6.500	8,450.00	
			1,300.00000	6.500		8,450.00
0040	630-80335	Barricade (Type 3 M-A) (Temporary)	10.000	0.000		
			EACH	5.000	550.00	
			110.00000	5.000		550.00
0045	630-80341	Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A)	53.000	0.000		
			EACH	26.500	2,226.00	
			84.00000	26.500		2,226.00
0050	630-80342	Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size B)	11.000	0.000		
			EACH	5.500	533.50	
			97.00000	5.500		533.50
0055	630-80343	Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size C)	8.000	0.000		
			EACH	4.000	388.00	
			97.00000	4.000		388.00

CONTID: C26214A
 PCN: 26214A-BID
 PROJECT: ER4701-142

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0001

Page 3
 ESTIMATE RUN 02/21/2024
 14:58:09

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0060	630-80344	Construction Traffic Sign (Special)	0.000	0.000		
			SF	0.000	0.00	
			21.00000	0.000		0.00
0065	630-80355	Portable Message Sign Panel	3.000	0.000		
			EACH	1.500	8,550.00	
			5,700.00000	1.500		8,550.00
0070	630-80358	Advance Warning Flashing or Sequencing Arrow Panel (C Type)	3.000	0.000		
			EACH	1.500	1,800.00	
			1,200.00000	1.500		1,800.00
0075	630-80360	Drum Channelizing Device	109.000	0.000		
			EACH	54.500	2,452.50	
			45.00000	54.500		2,452.50
0080	630-80372	Concrete Barrier (Temporary) (Furnish and Install)	540.000	0.000		
			LF	270.000	18,090.00	
			67.00000	270.000		18,090.00
0085	630-80380	Traffic Cone	100.000	0.000		
			EACH	50.000	1,000.00	
			20.00000	50.000		1,000.00
0090	630-85040	Impact Attenuator (Truck Mounted Attenuator) (Temporary)	1.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.500	8,500.00	
			17,000.00000	0.500		8,500.00
0095	632-00000	Night Work Lighting	1.000	0.000		
			L S	0.500	12,500.00	
			25,000.00000	0.500		12,500.00
0100	700-70010	F/A Minor Contract Revisions	50,000.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0105	700-70496	F/A Lead Abatement Work	20,000.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00

		CAT 0200	CURRENT AMT \$	474,780.00 \$	157,405.00 \$	157,405.00

